Amtscup Pistole
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

Amtscup Pistole 1. Runde 2023 - SPK/Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Neuenschwander Markus
Schéfer Johann Ulrich
Schar Christian
Moser Mike

Sutter David

Frey Rudolf

Tanner Samuel
Seibert Nadja

Junker Peter

Kiinzi Arthur

Moser Marcel
Badertscher Rolf
Wolfli Mirjam

Imhof Marc

Hofer Martin

Schiitz Dominik Joel
Stuker Paul

Doepner Harald
Wiithrich Hanspeter
Fahrni Marco Patrick
Wegmiiller Jérome Eljas
Streun Ueli

Stauffer Hannes Manuel
Lauper Heinz

Liithi Max

Frey Natalja

Germann Marcel
Badertscher Alfred
Miiller Michael

Moser Ulrich
Nydegger Martin

Graf Peter

Linder Fritz
Freiburghaus Urs
Grundbacher Renata
Fankhauser Felix
Bruderer Christoph
Schafroth Christian
Stucki Harry

Berset André

Maurer Walter

Fahrni Alfred

Tanner Werner

Reber Simon
Geissbiihler Simon
Haldimann Marcel
Nyffeler Paul

van Beest Louis Georg
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1961V
1969 E
1981 E
1992 E
1999 E
1954V
1983 E
1985 E
1960 V
1965 E
1977 E
1982 E
1982 E
1991 E
1991 E
1997 E
1945 sV
1976 E
1976 E
1993 E

Verein

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen
Minsingen, Sportschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Konolfingen, Pistolenschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen

2003 U21 Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi

1967 E
1990 E
1947 SV
1958 V
1967 E
1985 E
1979 E
1993 E
1954V
1964 E
1977 E
1949 SV
1957V
1960 V
1966 E
1980 E
1981 E
1996 E
1934 SV
1948 SV
1965 E
1967 E
1980 E
1989 E
1995 E
1945 SV
1953 SV

Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Biglen, Pistolenschitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
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Spg Punkte
Pl 95
Pl 95
Pl 95
Pl 94
Pl 94
Pl 93
Pl 92
Pl 92
Pl 91
Pl 91
Pl 91
Pl 91
Pl 91
Pl 91
Pl 91
PI 91
PI 90
PI 90
Pl 90
Pl 90
PI 89
PI 89
PI 89
Pl 88
PI 88
PI 88
Pl 88
Pl 87
Pl 87
PI 86
Pl 86
Pl 86
Pl 85
Pl 85
PI 85
Pl 85
Pl 85
Pl 85
Pl 85
Pl 84
Pl 84
Pl 84
Pl 84
Pl 84
Pl 84
Pl 84
PI 83
Pl 83
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Cavallaro Sacia
Moser Doris
Junker Adrian

Aebi Bernadette
Heiniger Martin
Schafer Johann-Ulrich
Steffen Fritz
Rentsc Jiirg

Blaser André

Jakob Anton
Schiipbach Markus
Gossiaux Christa
Daepp Peter
Schmid Lars

Frei Silvia

Streun Werner
Kiener Patrik
Miiller Markus
Wildbolz Bernhard
Blaser Ulrich
Riesen Alexander
Badertscher Manuela
Moser Kurt
Nydegger Sascha Michael
Gossiaux Cyril
Tschanz Erhard
Maxamed Xamdi
Zeller Peter

von Kinel René
Schmalz Manuel
Junker Boris
Abplanalp Christian
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1970 E
1983 E
1954 Vv
1963 V
1992 E
1941 SV
1941 SV
1972 E
1979 E
1946 SV
1956 V
1985 E
1957V
1988 E
1962 V
1968 E
1969 E
1971 E
1983 E
1947 SV
1968 E
1972 E
1968 E
1995 E
1987 E
1955V
1990 E
1968 E
1964 E
1986 E
1980 E
1981 E

Verein

Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschitzen
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Z&aziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen

Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen
Z&aziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Zaziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Steffisburg, Pistolenschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Munsingen, Sportschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
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Spg Punkte
PI 83
Pl 83
Pl 82
Pl 81
Pl 81
Pl 80
Pl 80
PI 80
PI 80
Pl 79
Pl 79
Pl 79
Pl 78
Pl 78
Pl 77
Pl 77
Pl 77
Pl 77
Pl 77
Pl 75
Pl 74
Pl 74
PI 70
Pl 70
PI 69
Pl 67
Pl 64
Pl 63
PI 60
Pl 58
Pl 53
Pl 52
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